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# Name Clubs Country Rank
1 DE JONG Marijn HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 5
2 DEN HERTOG Douwe SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR NED 9
3 GHILARDI Serge S.V. L' ASSAILLANT NED 15
4 JOOSSE Leendert S.V. L' ASSAILLANT NED 13
5 KAHO Hans SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR NED 6
6 MASSON Patrice ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 7
7 MONDT Bas HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 2
8 MULDER Hans HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 18
9 NEWALSING Resham SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 11
10 NONHEBEL Floris S.V. TER WEER NED 1
11 PIJNAPPEL Leon S.V. DE DRIE MUSKETIERS NED 19
12 RIJSENBRIJ Hans ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 10
13 VAN DAM Paul ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 16
14 VAN DER KLEI Thor ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 4
15 VAN DER WEIDE Rick SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 3
16 WOJCIK Emiel S.V. A.E.W. NED 14
17 ZIJLSTRA Koos ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 20
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 NONHEBEL Floris S.V. TER WEER NED 1
2 MONDT Bas HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 2
3 VAN DER WEIDE Rick SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 3
4 VAN DER KLEI Thor ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 4
5 DE JONG Marijn HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 5
6 KAHO Hans SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR NED 6
7 MASSON Patrice ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 7
8 DEN HERTOG Douwe SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR NED 9
9 RIJSENBRIJ Hans ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 10
10 NEWALSING Resham SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 11
11 JOOSSE Leendert S.V. L' ASSAILLANT NED 13
12 WOJCIK Emiel S.V. A.E.W. NED 14
13 GHILARDI Serge S.V. L' ASSAILLANT NED 15
14 VAN DAM Paul ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 16
15 MULDER Hans HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 18
16 PIJNAPPEL Leon S.V. DE DRIE MUSKETIERS NED 19
17 ZIJLSTRA Koos ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 20
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 RIJSENBRIJ Hans ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED
2 MONDT Bas HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED
3T DE JONG Marijn HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED
3T VAN DER WEIDE Rick SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED
5 NONHEBEL Floris S.V. TER WEER NED
6 VAN DER KLEI Thor ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED
7 KAHO Hans SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR NED
8 MASSON Patrice ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED
9 DEN HERTOG Douwe SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR NED
10 NEWALSING Resham SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED
11 JOOSSE Leendert S.V. L' ASSAILLANT NED
12 WOJCIK Emiel S.V. A.E.W. NED
13 GHILARDI Serge S.V. L' ASSAILLANT NED
14 VAN DAM Paul ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED
15 MULDER Hans HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED
16 ZIJLSTRA Koos ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED
17 PIJNAPPEL Leon S.V. DE DRIE MUSKETIERS NED
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